
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

1 

10 

3 

93 

16 

36 

9 

54 

54A 

76 

291 

11 

77 

7 

88 

67 

27 

27A 

59 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Dalmo De Vasconcelos 

Harlan Crow 

Oliver Ramleth 

Todd Strong 

Glenn Bilawsky 

Eric Inkrott 

Ray Stubber 

Ric Baribeault 

Steve Yarborough 

Kim Madrid 

Neil Porter 

Caleb Hamm 

Sherman Johnston 

Jim Edmonds 

Ned Spieker 

Dave Sweeney 

Matthew Kelly 

Marc Giroux 

Class 

2FB 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FFG 

2FF 

2FBG 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FJ1 

2FB 

2CF 

2FB 

Best Tm 

1:34.365 

1:38.076 

1:38.725 

1:38.830 

1:38.929 

1:39.170 

1:39.413 

1:42.028 

1:42.202 

1:43.167 

1:43.646 

1:43.669 

1:44.690 

1:46.473 

1:46.787 

1:46.862 

1:47.824 

1:52.373 

2nd Best 

1:35.714 

1:38.750 

1:39.090 

1:39.889 

1:39.319 

1:43.638 

1:39.440 

1:42.420 

1:42.667 

1:43.624 

1:43.703 

1:43.818 

1:45.115 

1:46.495 

1:47.988 

1:47.636 

1:49.134 

1:53.302 

Year 

1970 

2001 

1984 

1970 

1971 

1969 

1979 

1981 

1980 

1977 

1978 

1978 

1974 

1976 

2001 

1963 

1965 

1976 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevron B17b 

Van Diemen FF 

Swift DB1 

Titan Mk 6 

Titan Mk6 

Chevron B15B 

Crossle Formula Ford 35F 

Van Diemen VD81 

PRS RH01 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Crossle 34 

Crossle 25 

Crossle 32F 

Van Diemen FF 

Brabham BT6 FJr 

Brabham BT 14 

LeGrand MK21 

Brabham BT29 

Color 

Blue/Orange 

Yellow/Black 

Red 

Orange/White 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Orange/Red 

Yellow/Black 

Red 

Red 

Pink/Blue 

Red/Yellow 

Red/Yellow 

Black 

Orange 

Blue 

Green/Gold 

White/Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

San Francisco CA 

Dallas TX 

Santa Ynez CA 

Pollock Pines CA 

Spicewood TX 

Upland CA 

Hillarys AU 

Katy TX 

Reno NV 

Cedar City UT 

Merced CA 

Lakeway TX 

Meridian ID 

Phoenix AZ 

Menlo Park CA 

Portland OR 

Sierra Madre CA 

Cushing ME 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Mission Foods Laguna Seca SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 

Practice started at 11:29:14 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/3/2024 11:30 


